
   

 
 

Pay-Out Yellow Rose Futurity 2019 
$5,000 Added Bonus Money Payout 

   1st
 Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1
st

 
Fames Quick Bug, 2014 Mare, Kim E Mahon   

LK Sun Fame x Raw Justice (Breeder – Simmone L Fowler) 
16.042 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2
nd

 
DCE Leavin Landmines, 2014 Stallion, Veronica Swales/Debbie Hertz   

Ninety Nine Goldmine x Triple Memories (Breeder – Debbie Hertz) 
16.096 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3
rd

 
Flaming Fire Ta Fame, 2014 Gelding, Kaycee Mandel/Elaine Watt   
Flaming Fire Water x Lady Ta Fame (Breeder – Harriett Martin Upton) 

16.325 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4
th

 
Little Streakin Cat, 2014 Mare, Kipty Teale Watt   

A Streak Of Fling x Silver Marble (Breeder – Walker James Watt) 
16.331 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 

 
   2

nd
 Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1
st

 
Flaming Fire Ta Fame, 2014 Gelding, Kaycee Mandel/Elaine Watt   
Flaming Fire Water x Lady Ta Fame (Breeder – Harriett Martin Upton) 

16.043 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2
nd

 
Little Streakin Cat, 2014 Mare, Kipty Teale Watt   

A Streak Of Fling x Silver Marble (Breeder – Walker James Watt) 
16.093 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3
rd

 
Chix Dig My Daddy, 2014 Mare, Colby Gilbert/Carman Pozzonbon   

Boonlit x Sonics Mist (Breeder – Chris & Ronda Sayers) 
16.123 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4
th

 
Fames Quick Bug, 2014 Mare, Kim E Mahon   

LK Sun Fame x Raw Justice (Breeder – Simmone L Fowler)  
16.209 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 

 
   Average - Based on the two long go rounds  

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1
st

 
Fames Quick Bug, 2014 Mare, Kim E Mahon   

LK Sun Fame x Raw Justice (Breeder – Simmone L Fowler) 
32.251 $350.00 $210.00 $140.00 

2
nd

 
Flaming Fire Ta Fame, 2014 Gelding, Kaycee Mandel/Elaine Watt   
Flaming Fire Water x Lady Ta Fame (Breeder – Harriett Martin Upton) 

32.368 $280.00 $168.00 $112.00 

3
rd

 
Little Streakin Cat, 2014 Mare, Kipty Teale Watt   

A Streak Of Fling x Silver Marble (Breeder – Walker James Watt) 
32.424 $220.00 $132.00 $  88.00 

4
th

 
DCE Leavin Landmines, 2014 Stallion, Veronica Swales/Debbie Hertz   

Ninety Nine Goldmine x Triple Memories (Breeder – Debbie Hertz) 
32.621 $150.00 $  90.00 $  60.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Pay-Out Yellow Rose Derby 2019 
$5,000 Added Bonus Money Payout 

   1st
 Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1
st

 
SR Famousinparadise, 2012 Gelding, Devon/Kim Gerwatoski   

Hezgottabefamous x Chicky Kilo Doc (Breeder – Doug/Carol Schaffer) 
15.778 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2
nd

 
Robinsgottadreamcash, 2013 Mare, Rene LeClercq/Corleen E LeClercq 

Preppies Last x Troublesome Robin (Breeder – Corleen E LeClercq) 
16.059 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3
rd

 
A Streak O Diamonds, 2013 Mare, Rene LeClercq/Jodie Neudorf  
A Streak Of Fling x Diamond O Tool (Breeder – Pamela J Hollenbeck) 

16.079 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4
th

 
Platinum Goldmine, 2013 Gelding, Randa Nugent/Bob & Moncia Wilson   

Ninety Nine Goldmine x Klu Ta Fame (Breeder – Bob & Monica Wilson) 
16.121 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 

 
   2

nd
 Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1
st

 
Robinsgottadreamcash, 2013 Mare, Rene LeClercq/Corleen E LeClercq 

Preppies Last x Troublesome Robin (Breeder – Corleen E LeClercq) 
15.751 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2
nd

 
Waveonthewayby, 2013 Mare, April/Shawn Williamson   

Ninety Nine Goldmine x Go Wave First (Breeder – Rigetti Farms Ltd) 
15.796 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3
rd

 
Platinum Goldmine, 2013 Gelding, Randa Nugent/Bob & Moncia Wilson   

Ninety Nine Goldmine x Klu Ta Fame (Breeder – Bob & Monica Wilson) 
16.035 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4
th

 
Raisin The Bar First, 2012 Gelding, Judy Veer   

Raisin The Moon x Fast Possibility (Breeder – Dee Butterfield) 
16.125 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 

 
   Average - Based on the two long go rounds  

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1
st

 
Robinsgottadreamcash, 2013 Mare, Rene LeClercq/Corleen E LeClercq 

Preppies Last x Troublesome Robin (Breeder – Corleen E LeClercq) 
31.810 $350.00 $210.00 $140.00 

2
nd

 
Platinum Goldmine, 2013 Gelding, Randa Nugent/Bob & Moncia Wilson   

Ninety Nine Goldmine x Klu Ta Fame (Breeder – Bob & Monica Wilson) 
32.156 $280.00 $168.00 $112.00 

3
rd

 
A Streak O Diamonds, 2013 Mare, Rene LeClercq/Jodie Neudorf  
A Streak Of Fling x Diamond O Tool (Breeder – Pamela J Hollenbeck) 

32.245 $220.00 $132.00 $  88.00 

4
th

 
PT Bomber, 2013 Mare, Val Gillespie Quinn E Wilson  

Prime Talent x Dy Na Mite Fling (Breeder – Copper Spring Ranch LLC) 
32.309 $150.00 $  90.00 $  60.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


